
205233C Chicken Liver Parfait with Redcurrant Glaz

*205233C*
Pack Size: 12 X 85G                 

Details: A smooth chicken liver parfait with fine herbs   
topped with a redcurrant and spiced cordial glaze.        

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Milk                                                                                  

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Sesame, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard,    
Nuts, Peanuts, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                  

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs                                                                              

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Defrost in fridge over night . store at 0 - +4oC.                                     

Storage Instructions:          
once defrosted use within 3 days                                                      

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Chicken liver 55%, vegetable spread  (vegetable oils, water, salt, emulsifier),       
single cream, (MILK), onions, potato flakes, beef gelatin, garlic, provence    
herbs. spiced redcurrant cordial glaze  ( glucose syrup, water ,  sugar apple pectin, 
paprika, strawberry juice) .redcurrant cordial ( cane sugar, blackcurrants, spring    

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
151 kcal / 631 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
11 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
4.5 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
15 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
1.1 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0.2 g                                                                                 

Protein:                       
8.6 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.6 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


